
 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​    Staff 

Directory 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 2025-2026 

 
Administration 

Nneka Warren Principal 100D nmbarnett@bcps.k12.md.us 

Corey Debnam Assistant Principal 327 cdebnam@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tiffany Adams Assistant Principal 118 tradams@bcps.k12.md.us 

Academic and Climate Leads 

Marc Lester Restorative Practices 

Director 

132 mlester@baltimorecp.org 

Alison Ambrose Educational Associate 226 aeambrose@bcps.k12.md.us 

Keith Tabor Opportunity Culture 

Educational Associate 

226 ktabor@bcps.k12.md.us 

Thomas Judd Educational Associate 245 twjudd@bcps.k12.md.us 

Shantel Carter Educational Associate 227 Scarter01@bcps.k12.md.us 

Leticia Chandler Educational Associate 344 lstephens@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tiffany Key       Educational Associate 315 trkey@bcps.k12.md.us 

Megan Childres DI Coach 315 mechildres@bcps.k12.md.us 

Office Staff 

Tina Richardson Secretary 100 tcraig@bcps.k12.md.us 

Marcus Faulk Office Assistant 100 mgfaulk@bcps.k12.md.us 

Mary Ruffins  100  

Teachers and Teacher Support Staff 

Tabitha Patterson Pre-K Teacher 108 TPatterson02@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tiffany Allen Pre-K Paraeducator 108 tallen@bcps.k12.md.us 

Ivonka Romero Tutor 108 IMRomeroHernandez@bcps.k12.

md.us 



Charlene Henson Pre-K Teacher 113 cwhenson@bcps.k12.md.us 

Jeannetta Witherspoon Pre-K Paraeducator 113 jdwitherspoon@bcps.k12.md.us 

Shakiya Johnson BCP Tutor 113 @bcps.k12.md.us 

Alexis Martinez Kindergarten 112    almartinez@bcps.k12.md.us 

Samantha Forrester Kindergarten Paraeducator 112    sforrester@bcps.k12.md.us 

Shakiera Wade Kindergarten Paraeducator 112      sjwade@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tiara Tyler Kindergarten Teacher 110 tjtyler@bcps.k12.md.us 

Brenasia Lynn Kindergarten Paraeducator 110 tallen@bcps.k12.md.us 

Iyanna Taylor 1

st

 Grade Teacher 204 Tayloriyanna.taylor9@gmail.com 

Derod Broady BCP Tutor 204 dbroady@baltimorecp.org 

Ashtony Wiliams BCP Tutor 204 Awilliams@baltimorecp.org 

LaTasha Vaughn 1

st

 Grade Teacher 206 lsvaughan@bcps.k12.md.us 

Val Anderson 1

st

 Grade Paraeducator 206 Vanderson01@bcps.k12.md.us 

Vera Williams 1

st

 Grade Paraeducator 206 vmwilliams@bcps.k12.md.us 

Juwariyah Saboor 2

nd

 Grade Teacher 222 jasaboor@bcps.k12.md.us 

Jamie Harvey 2

nd

 Grade Paraeducator 222 jyharvey bcps.k12.md.us 

Bernita Walker 2

nd

 Grade Teacher 219 batcherlorbenita@yahoo.com 

Sha’Tarah Askins 2

nd

 Grade Paraeducator 219 saskins01@bcps.k12.md.us 

Nikema Isaac 3

rd

 Grade Teacher 217 nisaac@bcps.k12.md.us 

Shamon Rhue-Best BCP Tutor 217 srhuebest@baltimorcp.org 

Kamyah Jefferson 3

rd

 Grade Teacher 218 kmjefferson@bcps.k12.md.us 

Joi Wilkins 3rd Grade Paraeducator 218 jawilkins@bcps.k12.md.us 

Heather Moore 4

th

 Grade Teacher        320 Hmoore01@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tahlia Briggs 4

th

 Grade Paraeducator 320 Tbriggs02@bcps.k12.md.us 

Desiree Graves 4

th

 Grade Teacher 305 Dgraves02@bcps.k12.md.us 

Claudessa Joseph 4

th

 Grade Paraeducator 305 cajosephs@bcps.k12.md.us 

Nicole Daley 5

th

 Grade ELA Teacher 311 nddaley@bcps.k12.md.us 

Deborah Rollins 5

th

 Grade Paraeducator 311 ddrollins@bcps.k12.md.us 

Trisha Carter           5

th

 Grade Math 

Teacher 

309 Tcarter02@bcps.k12.md.us 

Whitney Lee        5

th

 Grade Paraeducator 309 wjlee@bcps.k12.md.us 

Malcolm McMillan           3

rd 

- 5

th

 Grade Teacher 317 mamcmillan@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tikesha Parker             3

rd

-5

th

 Grade Teacher 317 @bcps.k12.md.us 

Iman Williams 6

th

 Grade Science Teacher  iwilliams@baltimorcp.org 

Justin Jeffries 6

th

 Grade Social Studies 

Teacher 

127 @bcps.k12.md.us 



Miranda Berry 6

th

 Grade ELA Teacher 130 mberry02@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tulani Lilly 6

th

 Grade Math Teacher 128 tlilly@bcps.k12.md.us 

Matthew Owens 7

th

 Grade Science Teacher 230 mowens@bcps.k12.md.us  

Corey Isaacs 7

th

 Grade ELA Teacher 231 cisaacs@bcps.k12.md.us 

Emiliy Trejo ELA Resident Teacher 231  

Sharon Daughtery  7

th

 Grade Mathematics 234 sddaugherty@bcps.k12.md.us 

Douglas Mathews 7

th

 Grade Social Studies 

Teacher 

232 djmathews@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cara Pennie 8

th

 ELA Grade Teacher 331 cmthomas01@bcps.k12.md.us 

Shannon Ham-Alston 8

th

 Social Studies Grade 

Teacher 

332 shanHA05@gmail.com 

Lauretta Dickerson 8

th

 Science Grade Teacher 330 ldickerson01@bcps.k12.md.us  

Hannah DeJarnett 8

th

 Grade Math Teacher 334 hdejarnett@bcps.k12.md.us 

Anya Byrd Math Resident Teacher 334  

Kristopher Simpson 6-8 Math/Science Teacher 345 kwsimpson@bcps.k12.md.us 

Angela Randolph 6-8 ELA/Social Studies 

Teacher 

343 @bcps.k12.md.us 

Ashley Davis 6-8 Self-contained 

paraeducator 

343/345 adavis@bcps.k12.md.us 

Anderson Wright Math Intervention Teacher 243 akwright@bcps.k12.md.us 

Amy Scheiblin Math Intervention Teacher 243 amlynch@bcps.k12.md.us 

Esther Ndati ESOL Teacher 325 endati@bcps.k12.md.us 

Rachel Whyee ESOL Teacher 325 rmdaughtery@bcps.k12.md.us 

Kristin Ege ESOL Teacher 325 khege@bcps.k12.md.us 

Glorimar Velazquez ESOL Paraeducator 325 Gmvelazquez@bcps.k12.md.us 

Ivonne Romero Tutor 325 imromeroHernandez@bcps.k12.

md.us 

Wanda Barnes IEP Team Associate 181B wbarnes@bcps.k12.md.us 

Philicia Rollins IEP Support 181A plrollins@bcps.k12.md.us 

Onek Eldridge Paraeducator 181C oieldridge@bcps.k12.md.us 

Grace So  Resource Teacher 228 gaso@bcps.k12.md.us 

Charmaine Stewart-London Resource Teacher 347 ccstewart-london@bcps.k12.md.

us 

Sheri Yorkshire Resource Teacher 347 syorkshire@bcps.k12.md.us 

Ronika Bobbitt Paraeducator  @baltimorecp.org 

Donya Johnson Paraeducator 100 dajohnson03@bcps.k12.md.us 



Ashley Davis Paraeducator 100 aadavis@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tracey Wells Paraeducator 100 twells@bcps.k12.md.us 

Resource Teachers 

Shardae Gregory Art 246 sgregory@bcps.k12.md.us 

Nannie Evans Paraeducator 246 nevans@bcps.k12.md.us 

Jennifer Smith Music Teacher 166 jsmith@baltimorecp.org 

Carlyle George Paraeducator Music 166 cageorge@bcps.k12.md.us 

Uwana Abasi Media Arts 348  

Ishmaiah Calwrie Physical Education 144 icalwrie@bcps.k12.md.us 

Beth Lueck Computer Science/Library 

Teacher 

177 bllueck@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cafeteria Staff 

Julian Mitchell Cafeteria Manager 174 jdmitchell@bcps.k12.md.us 

Winsome Campbell Food Service 174 wcampbell@bcps.k12.md.us 

Harriet Williams Food Service 174 hrwilliams@bcps.k12.md.us 

Vanessa Sye Food Service 174 vsye@bcps.k12.md.us 

Betsy Goggins Food service 174 bgoggins@bcps.k12.md.us 

Support Service Personnel 

Theresa Braxton Community School 

Coordinator 

161 tbraxton@phrmd.org 

Jennifer Collins School Psychologist 134 jccollins@bcps.k12.md.us 

Maggie Schultz Social Worker 132 mbschultz@bcps.k12.md.us 
Cheryl Stone Social Worker 346 cstone@bcps.k12.md.us 

Jocelyn Dowling Guidance Counselor 344 jdowling@bcps.k12.md.us 

Rivkah Weissmann Speech Pathologist 318 rweissman@bcps.k12.md.us 

Donavan Adams Restorative Practices Coach 333 @baltimorecp.org 

Wilson Lymon Restorative Practices Coach 233 wlymon@baltimorecp.org 

Unell Woodhouse-Reid Student Wholeness 

Specialist 

328 udwoodhouse-reid@bcps.k12.md

.us 

Toussaint Taylor Student Wholeness 

Specialist 

3A trtaylor@bcps.k12.md.us 

Shamar Davis Student Wholeness 

Specialist 

132 Sdavis06@bcps.k12.md.us 

Kimberly Samuel Hall Monitor 179 ktsamuel@bcps.k12.md.us 

Mykia Hopkins Student Support Specialist  @bcps.k12.md.us 

Albert Brown CTT   



Lauren Taylor CTT   

Marcus Nole CTT   

Shalika Dotson CTT   

Lashawnda Hicks CTT   

Ms. Rivis CTT   

Keith Carter CTT   

Andre Bell CTT   

Health Professionals 

Shanae Cummings School Nurse 124 secummings@bcps.k12.md.us 

Custodial Staff 

Stacye Reid Custodian 172 slreid@bcps.k12.md.us 

Michael Henderson Custodian 172 mhenderson02@bcps.k12.md

.us 

Kenneth Baxter Custodian 172 klbaxter@bcps.k12.md.us 

Carla Mason Custodian 172 cmason01@bcps.k12.md.us 

Kimberlee Small Custodian 172 knsmall@bcps.k12.md.us 

Alonzo Gaines Custodian 172 argaines@bcps.k12.md.us 

 

 


